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SELLERS: RELDA WOOD ESTATE & ROBIN WOOD ?(Personal Property)

Auction Opens. Sat, Apr 8 10:00am CT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034

Title

COVERED PIE PLATE
ODD N ENDS

ODD N END DISHES
COVERED DISH

CROOKVILLE AND OTHER ITEMS

GLASS

PLATESAND VASE
CARD TABLE

PLATTERS

HANDICAP ITEM

BOX LOT

BOX LOT

VCRDVD, ETC.

NICE TABLE

BOX LOT

SLEEPING BAG

OLD TOYS

TOTEOF TOYS

OLD TOYS

BOX OF VASES

VASES

TINS

TOTE OF ITEMS
FLOORLIGHTS
LUGGAGE

BOX OF TRINKETS
SMALL STORAGE AND TIN
TOTE OF ODD N ENDS
SMALL TRINKETS
PARTY BAGS, ETC.
THREE FOLDING CHAIRS
TOTE AND EXERCISE PIECE
BOX OF CURTAINS
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Auction Closes: Mon, Apr 17 5:30pm CT

Lot

0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045

0046
0047
0048

0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

MAGAZINE RACK AND RAMP
BOX OF TUPPERWARE

BOX OF TRINKETS

PINKY AND BLUEBOY
TRINKETS

BOX OF FRUIT JARS

BOX OF COOK BOOKS

BOX OF HOME INTERIOR
SMALL OLD CABINET ETC.
WALL SHELF

MILK GLASSHOBNIL AND LIGHT
COVERS

WALL HANGER
BOOKS

RUSSELLVILLE YEARBOOKS 1961, 1964,
1966

BOOK SHELF

BOBBLEHEAD AND OTHER ITEMS
PICTURE FRAMES AND MORE

ODD N END ITEMS

MEMORABILIA

BAG OF OLD EYE GLASSES AND MORE

NICE PRIMITIVE PLATTER AND OTHER
ITEMS

LOTS OF BRASS

NICE DRESSER

NICE FURNITURE

BOX OF LINENS

BOX OF ELECTRONICS AND MORE
BEAUTIFUL OLD TRUNK W/TRAY
TWO PRINTSAND CHESS BOARD
PAIR OF ANTIQUE ROLLER SKATES
BOX FULL OF COFFEE MUGS



Lot
0065

0066
0067
0068
0069

0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085

0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105

Title

OLD BROWNIE CAMERA AND OLD
CLOCK AND MM 251 CAMRA

PYREX, OVENWARE AND MUCH MORE
PORCELAIN DOG (CHIPPED EAT)
3 TEA POTS

MR. COFFEE, COFFEE MAKER AND
OTHER POTS

BOX FULL OF POTS AND PANS
GRANITEWARE

LAMP

BOX OF ODD N END ITEMS

3 OLDIES; JUICE O MEAT AND GRINDERS
BOX OF KITCHEN ITEMS

OLD DRESSER OAK

BOX OF ODDS AND ENDS

POTS AND PANS AND GRANITEWARE
POTS AND PANS

OLD TOYS

KEEBLER COOKIE JAR, PIGGY BANK AND
STAINLESS POTSAND PANS

SPITTOON

BUTCHER BLOCK

ROLLING PANS, SMALL BUTCHER
BLOCK, NUT CRACKER

APRONS

SILVERWARE

PITCHERS AND MUGS
POINSETTIA&#146,SETC.

BOX OF CHRISTMASITEMS

45 RECORDS AND 33&#146;S

SET OF STAINLESSBOWLS

BOX OF COOKWARE

OLD SUITCASE W/CHRISTMASITEMS
THREE DRAWER PLASTIC SHELVES
FOOT SPA

HALLOWEEN ITEMS

SUPERHERO

COMIC BOOKS

COMIC BOOKS

COMIC BOOKS

COMIC BOOKS

COMIC BOOKS

COMIC BOOKS

COMIC BOOKS
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Lot

0106
0107

0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117

0118
0119
0120
0121

0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127

0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145

07/17/25 06:22:07

Title

COMIC BOOKS

ODD N END ITEMS AND WALKING CANE
(BROKEN)

TWO MATCHING CHAIRS

TWO MATCHING CHAIRS

CEDAR TRUNK DAMAGED

OLD TABLE

BOX OF MISC.

CAST IRON POT AND STONE WARE
JAR OF MATCHES

THERMOMETER

EMERSON RADIO ETC.

SEASON 5 OF TWENTY FOUR SERIES
AND MORE

BINOCULARS AND OTHER ITEMS
COLLECTABLEITEMS
ODD N END ITEMS

WHOLE BOX OF PURSES AND CARRYING
BAGS

NEW SMALL LUNCH BOX AND MORE
OLD CAMERAS

STRETCHERS

CHAIR AND BOX OF ITEMS

TWO CHAIRS

3BOX LOTS (KIDSBALLS, TWO DOG
BOWLS AND MORE)

BOX OF DISHES

TOASTER OVEN

BOWL, JAR, AND MCCQOY PIECE
PLATTERS

BOWLSAND PLATE

FIRE KING

MILK GLASS

ODD N END GLASSWARE

ODD N END GLASSWARE

ODD N END GLASSWARE
EGGSHELL

BOWL AND FORK AND SPOON
REFRIGERATOR AND FRIGIDAIRE
KITCHEN AID DRYER

ESTATE WASHER

CORNER CABINET

SECRETARY

WALL SHELF AND MORE



Lot

0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179

0180
0181

0182
0183
0184
0185
0186

Title

KITCHEN TABLE AND FIVE CHAIRS
CLOCK

HAT RACK

QUILT RACK

4 PRINTS

TWO WALL PRINTS

TWO DRAWER FILING CABINET
ODD N END ITEMS

ODD N END ITEMS

POTTY CHAIR

PILLOWS

HOME INTERIOR

BRASSFLOOR LAM

DINING ROOM TABLE AND SIX CHAIRS

LARGE STEIN
ODD N END ITEMS

COKE ITEM, PILLSBURY AND MORE
ODD N END ITEMS

TRINKETS

SHELF ONLY

OAK TABLE

CAST IRON PIECE

NATIONAL ORGAN

AFGHANS (3)

QUILT (DAMAGED) AND BLANKET
AFGHANS (3)

QUILT AND THROW

QUILT (LIGHT DAMAGE)

QUILT (LIGHT DAMAGE)

QUILT (LIGHT DAMAGE)
CURTAINS AND LINENS

VCR

HANDICAP CHAIR AND DAMAGED
TABLE

MARKEL HEATER

YARDSTICK HOWLETT CHEVROLET
AUBURN KY

BOX OF WIGS AND TOUPEES
WIGS AND TOUPEES (19)

OLD ANTIQUE TELEPHONE TABLE
SENTRIA VACUUM

PITCHER AND BOWL AND TOTE OF
ODDSAND ENDS
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Lot
0187

0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202

0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219

0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
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Title

WASH STAND (DAMAGED) AND PITCHER
AND BOWL

MIRROR

GUN CABINET

LARGE PILLSBURY DOUGHBOY
LARGE PAINTING

ODD N END ITEMS

DRESSER (SMALL DAMAGE)
OLD MIRROR (DAMAGED)
WREATH AND HANGING POT
BISSEL SWEEPER

NICE OLD CHAIR

ODD N END ITEMS

CHEST OF DRAWERS

MAN IN SPACE COMMERATIVE COINS
INDICATOR LAMPS AND MORE

SOME OLD STUFFED ANIMALS
(UNDERDOG, ETC.)

CHEST AND OTHER ITEMS

DESK ONLY

LINENS

BAYONETTES

OLD ROCKING CHAIR

TOTEL OF LINENS

SONG BOOKS

OAK END TABLE

WORLD GLOVE

TV, SPEAKERS, STAND AND MORE
GE WINDOW AC (GOOD)
GASHEATER (WORKYS)

OLD TORCH AND OTHER ITEMS
TOTE OF ELECTRONIC ITEMS
CONTROLLER GAMESTOTE FULL
TYPEWRITER ROYAL

RELIGIOUS, READING AND SCHOOL
BOOKS, ETC.

HARDBACK BOOKS

BABY BED ONLY

TABLE AND CHAIR CUSHION
CEDAR TRUNK

MANUAL TYPEWRITER IN CASE
AMERICAN TOURISTER LUGGAGE
GOLF CLUBS



Lot
0227

0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233

0234

0235

0236
0237
0238

0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244

0245
0246
0247

0248
0249
0250

0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259

0260

0261

Title

BOXING GLOVES, DOLLSAND OLD TOYS
IN TOTE

ODD N END ITEMS

ANTIQUE BED

TABLE

TOTE OF ODDS AND ENDS
WATCHES, DAMAGED KNIVES, ETC.

RUSSELLVILLE/LOGAN COUNTY BOARD
GAME, CALCULATOR, ETC.

OLD ELECTRONIC COPS AND ROBBERS
AND FEUDAL GAME

WHO WANTSTO BE A MILLIONAIRE
AND TRIVIA PURSUIT GAMES

PIANO BOOKS
SMALL WALL WHAT NOT SHELF

HOME INTERIOR, PICTURE FRAMES,
PRINTSIN TOTE

AVON VEHICLES
AVON VEHICLES
AVON VEHICLES
AVON

ODD N ENDS

TWO BINOCULARS, TWO SCOPES AND
BOX

TOTE FULL OF HATSAND MORE
MICKEY MOUSE

OLD TRANSISTOR, BIG BOY, INSTANT
CAMERA

CHRISTMASITEMS
OCCUPIED JAPAN, COKE AND MORE

COKE CLOCK AND STEREO CASSETTE
PLAYER AND OLD RADIO

COCA COLA TRAY, TIN AND MORE
SMALL SHELF

ODD N ENDSW/ OLD LAMP

DRESSER AND MIRROR ONLY

TENNIS RACKETS, BLINDS AND MORE
ROD N REEL AND MORE

NAPA TRUCK AND TRAILER

BRIGGS AND STRATTON BOX TRUCK

KEEBLER TRUCK AND TRAILER (SOME
RUST)

BRYAN TRUCK AND TRAILER BACK
SIDE TRAILER DAMAGE

NIFDA TRUCK W/BACK SIDE DAMAGE
AND PERFORMANCE TRAILER
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Lot
0262

0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269

0270
0271

0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
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Title

DOLLAR GENERAL TRUCK AND
TRAILER (NEW)

BOX LOT

BOX LOT

CLOCK

BOOKS

PICTURE AND FRAME

STEREO AND TURNTABLE LXI SERIES

CASSETTE RADIO AND DISC PLAYER
(SONY)

DRESSER

DISC RADIO CASSETTE PLAYER
EMERSON

OAK CHAIR

CAPTAIN&#146;S CHAIR

METAL CABINET

ODD N ENDS

CLOTHES HAMPER AND PIC
WICKER WALL SHELF

WICKER SETTEE AND SIDE TABLE
LAWN CHAIR

LAWN ORNAMENTS
WROUGHT IRON PIECES
SMALL WAGON

PET TAXI

PET CAGE

BAKER& #146;S RACK

OREC SWEEPER AND STEP STOOL
LAWN SWING

BIRD BATH

OLD GLIDER (NEEDS WORK)
ESTATE DRYER

MAYTAG WASHER

FRIGIDAIRE REFRIGERATOR
HAMILTON BEACH MICROWAVE
BREAD BOX AND CAN OPENER
PLATES AND SILVERWARE
DOG COLLARS AND LEASHES
TOOLSAND PLUG INS
FLASHLIGHT, IRON AND RADIO
TRINKETS

DVD PLAYER

OAK TABLE AND FIVE CHAIRS
HUTCH OAK



Lot

0304
0305
0306
0307
0308

0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320

0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341

0342
0343

Title

TABLE

FLOOR LAMP

DVD&#146;S AND OTHER ELECTRONICS
DVD AND VHS TAPES

PRINCESS DI AND TIM MCGRAW
MAGAZINES

TABLE ONLY
PRINT

PRINT

KITTEN PRINT
BATHROOM SHELF
TYPING TABLE
FLOOR LAMP
LAMP
LAMPTABLE
PRINCESS DIANA BOOKS
NOVELS

BOWLING BALL AND PRINCESS DIANA
AND CAPTAIN

CHEST OF DRAWERS

SCONCES AND MIRROR
DECORATIVE PIECES AND MORE
ANTIQUE CHAIR
CHRISTMASITEMS

ANTIQUE DRESSER

TWIN BED

OLD TOOL BOX W/TOOLS
SCHOOL DESK

IRON BED

HOME INTERIOR

TWO TABLES AND CHAIR (OUTDOOR)
MICKEY MOUSE CLOCK

METAL CHAIR (DAMAGED)
BABY CRADLE

FISHING ITEMS

PITCHFORK AND TRIMMERS
TWO PET TAXI&#146;S
ELMER&#146;SWEIGHTS
WOODEN BOX AND VASES

NESTING CHRISTMAS BOXESAND MR.
COFFEE

BOX OF ODD N ENDS
JOHN DEERE THERMOMETER
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Lot
0344

0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351

0352
0353

07/17/25 06:22:07

Title

STAINLESS POT, GREASE GUN, TWO OLD
CASSETTE PLAYERS

DOG PEN

DOG BOX
EXTENSION LADDER
ODDSN ENDS

HOME INTERIOR
OFFICE CHAIR

THREE STORAGE CONTAINERS (NEW IN
BOX)

FLOOR HEATER
TWO SMALL PRINTS
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PREVIEW TIMES: TUESDAY-APRIL 11th from 2PM to 4PM
?7?PICK-UP TIMES: WEDNESDAY - APRIL 19th from 2PM to 5PM
*** READ ALL TERMS BEFORE BIDDING ***

ALL BIDDERS MUST REGISTER W/ A CREDIT CARD TO BID!

TERMS: 10% BUYERS PREMIUM ON PERSONAL PROPERTY. FOR ALL PURCHASES $500 OR
LESSWILL BE CREDIT CARD PAYMENT ONLY. FOR PURCHASES OVER $501, YOU CAN
PAY FOR ITEMSWITH CREDIT CARD, CHECK OR CASH DAY OF PICKUP. (4% CC

FEE) ***ALL ITEMS SELLING AS-IS***

All items are sold AS IS with NO warranty expressed or implied. Bidders should satisfy themselves with
the condition and description before bidding. We believe are descriptions to be correct, However the
Auctioneer/Auction Company is not responsible for errors made in the descriptions. Buyer should
provide their own loading help. The auction company does not provide loading services. The auctioneer,
auction company, employees, and/or representatives may bid on the seller?s behalf and any items sold in
an auction with reserve. The auctioneer, auction company, employees, and/or representatives may bid on
and purchase itemsin this auction. All sales are final, no refunds. The auctioneer/auction company
reserves the right to remove any items from this auction at any time before the bidding ends. The
auctioneer/auction company reserve the right to due to technical failures or malfunctions to reopen
bidding and/or extend or change the ending times of this auction. By bidding you agree to these terms. If
you do not agree do not bid.
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TERMS: 10% BUY ERS PREMIUM ON PERSONAL PROPERTY. FOR ALL PURCHASES $500 OR
LESSWILL BE CREDIT CARD PAYMENT ONLY. FOR PURCHASES OVER $501, YOU CAN
PAY FORITEMSWITH CREDIT CARD, CHECK OR CASH DAY OF PICKUP. (4% CC

FEE) ***ALL ITEMS SELLING AS-IS***

All items are sold AS IS with NO warranty expressed or implied. Bidders should satisfy themselves with
the condition and description before bidding. We believe are descriptions to be correct, However the
Auctioneer/Auction Company is not responsible for errors made in the descriptions. Buyer should
provide their own loading help. The auction company does not provide loading services. The auctioneer,
auction company, employees, and/or representatives may bid on the seller?s behalf and any items sold in
an auction with reserve. The auctioneer, auction company, employees, and/or representatives may bid on
and purchase itemsin this auction. All sales are final, no refunds. The auctioneer/auction company
reserves the right to remove any items from this auction at any time before the bidding ends. The
auctioneer/auction company reserve the right to due to technical failures or malfunctions to reopen
bidding and/or extend or change the ending times of this auction. By bidding you agree to these terms. If
you do not agree do not bid.

BUYER'SPREMIUM: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

2817 W. End Avenue, Suitel26/#228, Nashville, TN 37203
apro.bid
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